11:00 AM-12:00 PM | Thursday Dec. 6, 2018

North Liberty Community Library Room CD | 520 W. Cherry St., North Liberty

SexuallHealth Alliance

Of Linn

hnson Counties
®

The Sexual Health Alliance is a collaborative group that promotes and supports healthy relationships and sexual behaviors
in Linn and Johnson counties through community engagement
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11:05 am

11:25 am

11:40 pm

11:50 am

12:00 pm

DECEMBER MEETING AGENDA

Introductions & Approval of November Minutes

Community & Program Updates

Vision Discussion

By-Laws & January Elections

Upcoming Agenda Items

e Strategic Plan and Subcommittees

e Human Trafficking Presentation in January
e Additional Items?

Katie Reasner

Alliance

Amelia Slaichert

Katie Reasner

Alliance

North Liberty Community Library Room CD
North Liberty Community Library Room CD

Adjourn
Upcoming Meetings
January 3™ 11am-12:30pm
February 7t 1lam-
March 7t 1lam-

Connect with Us!
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North Liberty Community Library Room CD

shacoalition.com
SexualHealthAlliance@gmail.com



http://www.shacoalition.com/
mailto:Sexualhealthalliance@gmail.com

