

The Sexual Health Alliance is a collaborative group that promotes and supports healthy relationships and sexual behaviors in Linn and Johnson counties through community engagement

## **DECEMBER MEETING AGENDA**

11:00 am	Introductions & Approval of November Minutes			Katie Reasner
11:05 am	Community & Program Updates			Alliance
11:25 am	Vision Discussion			Amelia Slaichert
11:40 pm	By-Laws & January Elections			Katie Reasner
11:50 am	<ul> <li>Upcoming Agenda Items</li> <li>Strategic Plan and Subcommittees</li> <li>Human Trafficking Presentation in January</li> <li>Additional Items?</li> </ul>			Alliance
12:00 pm	Adjourn			
	Upcoming MeetingsJanuary 3rd11am-12:30pmNorth Liberty Community Library Room CDFebruary 7th11am-North Liberty Community Library Room CDMarch 7th11am-North Liberty Community Library Room CD			)

